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LEGO.com/apps
Check for compatibility 

Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifi er la compatibilité 

Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 

Verifi car a compatibilidade 

Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 

检查兼容性
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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

16x
6186049

1x
6214208

14x
6251548

1x
4529247

5x
6071259

4x
6196565

1x
6212377

3x
6219088

1x
4585493

2x
6172437

12x
6195089

8x
6173694

10x
6218360

1x
6254100

1x
6249804

14x
4211242

14x
6258995

19x
4211149

4x
4211200

5x
4211225

5x
4267994

8x
4211193

16x
6258989

9x
6167942

1x
6134197

4x
6252917

34x
6258990

19x
6218089

2x
41868344186834

4x
62132726213272

2x
61516666151666

1x1x
6258148

2x
6223596

28x
6258993

1x
6218368

14x
6258994

2x
6259037

8x
6023157

2x
6248671

14x
6258707

1x
6134876

4x
6132408

1x
6258134

1x
6258080

16x16x
62584056258405

2x
6196548

2x
4164133

2x
6258492

9x
6173119

8x
4143372

8x
6236255

8x
6156991

1x
4563044

1x
4163904

8x
302126

8x
365926

1x
6169982

3x
302826

1x
370726

8

8x8x
373726

10

2x
6259036

5x
6167923

2x
4565452

8x
4218749

2x
6259035

14x
6061575

1x
6170776

1x
6135609

6x
6232138

8x
4211573

10x
6179186

6x
4516546

8x
6236949

14x
6258991

2x
4211001

1x
4211115

1x
4211815

3

4211001

1x
45085534508553

5,5

2x
6258597

28x
4588003

2x
4186678

2x
4278275

1x
6258826

4x
6257706

2x
302321

7x
6248950

7x
4183039

7x
6258955

7x
6258953

6x
4220515

1x
6258015

1x
362321

1x
6218227

2x
6143425

4x
6257704

3x
6130002

6

2x
6258840

2x
6046905

2x
4163533

1x
6046979

1x
6182787

1x
6021844

1x
6153335

1x
6100217

1x
6218234

14x
4613258

3x
6208753

7x
4140704

2x
6130008

5



80102 

Dragon Dance

80101 

Chinese New Year’s Eve Dinner



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 
 and 

give us your short       
       

       
    about This

give us your short       
       

       
    about This

give us your short       
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LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

a cool LEGO prize.FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®, 
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group.
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